No. C3104

Return to:

Due no later than May 31, 2011
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

NAMPA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
GEORGIA BOWMAN

315 11TH AVE SOUTH

NAMPA ID 83651

GEORGIA BOWMAN
315 11TH AVE SOUTH
NAMPA ID 83651

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name

DIRECTOR CHRISTY PERRY
DIRECTOR BRENT CRANE
DIRECTOR SHARLA ARLEDGE
DIRECTOR SCOTT KIDO
DIRECTOR RICK YOUNGBLOOD
DIRECTOR HONEY GOODMAN
DIRECTOR MATT DAVISON
SECRETARY KARL KEELER
DIRECTOR DALE DIXON
DIRECTOR CAROL SUPINO
DIRECTOR TOM DALE
DIRECTOR SHIRL BOYCE
DIRECTOR PATTI SYME
DIRECTOR PAM WHITE
DIRECTOR KEVIN RIGENHAGEN
TREASURER JEFF TUNISON
DIRECTOR JEFF AGENBROAD
DIRECTOR JEANINE FITZGERALD
DIRECTOR ANN CRABB
DIRECTOR GREG MAYES
DIRECTOR GREG BRAUN
PRESIDENT GEORGIA BOWMAN
PRESIDENT DENAY MOLES
SECRETARY DAWN CALLAHAM
DIRECTOR TERRY WHITE
DIRECTOR RICK ALLER
DIRECTOR RHEA ALLEN
DIRECTOR MARIE BAKER
DIRECTOR JUSTIN ARCHULETA
DIRECTOR JANET MILLER
DIRECTOR DAN PUGA
DIRECTOR CARLOS GODINEZ

Street or PO Address

8791 ELKHORN LN.

PO BOX 865

411 3RD ST. SOUTH

341 W. IOWA

5680 E. FRANKLIN RD., STE. 225
8 6TH ST. NORTH, STE 300

PO BOX 9399

1512 12TH AVE. ROAD

PO BOX 9817

315 11TH AVE. SOUTH

411 3RD STREET SOUTH

5500 E. UNIVERSITY WAY

206 S. 9TH AVE SUITE 105
3710 E. MAN O'WAR DRIVE

204 10TH AVE. SOUTH

5660 E. FRANKLIN ROAD SUITE 300
12048 W. FRANKLIN ROAD

3708 VINTAGE WAY

623 S. UNIVERSITY BLVD

5660 E. FRANKLIN ROAD SUITE 300
217 W. GEORGIA AVE. SUITE 100
312 13TH AVE. SOUTH

PO BOX 500

312 13TH AVE. SOUTH

5700 E FRANKLIN RD, STE. 200
1200 N HAPPY VALLEY RD

122 N YALE ST.

311 3RD STREET SOUTH

500 12TH AVE. SOUTH

215 E. HAWAII AVE.

7240 LATTIGO DR

1509 CALDWELL BLVD.

City
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
BOISE
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
CALDWELL
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
BOISE
BOISE
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA

State Country

ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA

I USA
ID USA
ID USA

I USA

I USA

I USA
ID USA

Postal Code
83686
83653
83651
83686
83687
83687
83652
83686
83707
83651
83651
83687
83605
83686
83651
83687
83709
83706
83686
83687
83686
83651
83653
83651
83687
83687
83651
83651
83653
83686
83686
83651

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*

1D Signature: Georgia Bowman

C3104

Name (type or print): Georgia Bowman

Date: 06/06/2011
Title: President/CEO

Processed 06/06/2011

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




